• Notice of Chapter 11 Bankruptcy Case (Docket No. 72) 

Furthermore, on March 5, 2025, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of 
Stretto caused the following documents to be served via first-class mail on the service list attached 
hereto as Exhibit I, and on three hundred one (301) confidential parties not included herein: 

• Notice of Chapter 11 Bankruptcy Case (Docket No. 72) 

In addition to the methods of service set forth herein, parties who have requested electronic 
notification of filings via the Bankruptcy Court’s CM/ECF system were sent the above referenced